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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

83.3911.500

Tissue culture flask T-75, polystyrene, hydrophobic growth
surface for suspension and hybridoma cells, canted neck,
2-position screw cap, green, sterile,
non-pyrogenic/endotoxin-free, non-cytotoxic, 5 pcs./bag

Colour code Green
Cap Quick release screw cap
Cell type Suspension
Base shape Flat base
Growth area 75 cm?
Volume of work 21 ml
Tube Flask
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Material & colours

Product material
Cap material
Colour of cap
Membrane material

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Sterilisation

Pyrogen-free

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

Polystyrene (PS)

Polyethylene (PE)

Green

Polyethersulfone (PES)

No marking necessary

No CE marking
sterile
Pyrogen-free
batched

100

5

100

1600

445 mm

402 mm

435 mm

0,0778 cbm
6,79 KG
4038917337830
4038917366083
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